—_

© © N o A W N

N NN DD D DN N ma a a @A A a a @a -
o vk WM 2O L o N A W N =2 O

27.
28.
29.

Position

Manager Plant Operations
Manager Facility Operations Pmc

Manager Facility Operations Pom

Lead Maint Mech
Maint Mech Il
Lead Maint Mech
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il

Construction Project Coordinator

Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Lead Maint Mech
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il

Environmental Service Worker

Maint Mech I
Maint Mech I
Maint Mech I

Other Positions Held Special District

Plant Operator Il
Maint Mech Il

Plant Operator Il

Maint Mech Il, Lead
Environmental Svc

Worker

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance

Plant Maintenance

Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance

Plant Maintenance

Total Wages
$103,247
$94,677
$81,789
$69,338
$61,839
$61,792
$61,160
$55,812
$55,185
$55,185
$54,146
$54,013
$52,660
$51,634
$51,600
$49,674
$48,039
$45,754
$43,786
$43,252
$41,244
$39,280
$38,645
$34,439
$33,185
$32,609

$30,168
$29,553
$28,285



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il
Maint Mech Il

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance
Plant Maintenance

Plant Maintenance

$27,193
$26,072
$25,075
$24,928
$20,574
$17,628
$15,755
$14,605
$11,239

$9,682



