	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager Plant Operations		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$103,247
2.	Manager Facility Operations Pmc		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$94,677
3.	Manager Facility Operations Pom		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$81,789
4.	Lead Maint Mech		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$69,338
5.	Maint Mech II	Plant Operator II	Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$61,839
6.	Lead Maint Mech	Maint Mech II	Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$61,792
7.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$61,160
8.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$55,812
9.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$55,185
10.	Maint Mech II	Plant Operator II	Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$55,185
11.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$54,146
12.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$54,013
13.	Construction Project Coordinator		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$52,660
14.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$51,634
15.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$51,600
16.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$49,674
17.	Lead Maint Mech		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$48,039
18.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$45,754
19.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$43,786
20.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$43,252
21.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$41,244
22.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$39,280
23.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$38,645
24.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$34,439
25.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$33,185
26.	Environmental Service Worker	Maint Mech II, Lead Environmental Svc Worker	Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$32,609
27.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$30,168
28.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$29,553
29.	Maint Mech II		Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$28,285

30.	Maint Mech II	Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$27,193
31.	Maint Mech II	Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$26,072
32.	Maint Mech II	Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$25,075
33.	Maint Mech II	Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$24,928
34.	Maint Mech II	Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$20,574
35.	Maint Mech II	Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$17,628
36.	Maint Mech II	Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$15,755
37.	Maint Mech II	Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$14,605
38.	Maint Mech II	Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$11,239
39.	Maint Mech II	Palomar Health District	Plant Maintenance	\$9,682